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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th August, 1936, to .mid-day on the 13th August, 1936.

EXPOETBD FBOM THE UNITED KINGDOM.

Countries.

«

Palestine ...
British India
Finland ...
Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
United States of America
Other Countries

Total declared value ofl
t h e - e x p o r t s o f
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day
on the 10th August,
1936, to mid-day on the
13th August, 1936. J

GOLD.

Bullion.
A

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—181,242

•

181,242

Kenned, in
bars, etc.

£

— .
8,120

22,749
14,000

—2,848

—221,750
418

269,885

Coin.JL

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

1,000
15,000

—

—3,650
15,367
2,000

—

37,017

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
__

—
—
—25,500
18,389

—
—

43,889

Total of
Gold.

£

1,000
23,120
22,749
14,000
29,150
36,604

• 2,000
402,992

418

:

532,033

SILVER.

Bullion._».

Unrefined.

£

—
—
—_ —

—— -

—
—

—

: Refined.

£

—116,299

—
—. —
2,975

—
—1,621

120,895
_

Coin.i

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

— •

—
—
—
—
—
—

— •

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
—
—
—
—
—
—

—

Total of
Silver.

£

—116,299

—
—
—2,975

—
—1,621

120,895

Total of
Gold and
Silver.

£

1,000
139,419
22,749
14,000
29,150
39,579

2,000
402,992

2,039

652,928
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise,'Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2.
13th August, 1936.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
en


