Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th August, 1936, to mid-day on the 13th August, 1936.

Countries.	Gold.					SILVER.					
	Bullion.		Coin.		•	Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Kefined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
··· · ·	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£	£
PalestineBritish IndiaFinlandGermanyNetherlandsFranceSwitzerlandUnited States of AmericaOther Countries		8,120 22,749 14,000 2,848 221,750 418	1,000 15,000 3,650 15,367 2,000 	 25,500 18,389 	1,000 23,120 22,749 14,000 29,150 36,604 2,000 402,992 418		116,299 			116,299 1,621	1,000 139,419 22,749 14,000 29,150 39,579 2,000 402,992 2,039
Total declared value of the exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 10th August, 1936, to mid-day on the 13th August, 1936.	181,242	269,885	37,017	43,889	532,033		120,895	-	:	120,895	652,928

Exported from the United Kingdom.

13th August, 1936.

5355

LONDON GAZETTE, 14 AUGUST, 1936

THE